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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL USHA MARTIN SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2430175

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 56136

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NH 34 , SHIMULDHAB ( NEAR MALDA WATER PARK), P.O.
DHUMADIGHI, DISTT MALDA, MALDA , WEST BENGAL -
732128

5 PRINCIPAL NAME ANUPA BHADURI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID umsmalda@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9330994827

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://Jumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2025/Extension-of-General-Affiliation-up-to-
Senior-Secondary-Level.pdf

2 COPIES OF https:/drive.google.com/file/d/1d8JL65A0QAHOIZIVxcIBhw65_4YdrMFi/view?
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY usp=sharing

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

3 COPYOF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | 40://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-3-NOC..pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | hns://drive.google.comffile/d/1 SDPPpgm0Wab939DNB3xggiAwjyhgA3VI/view?
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

usp=sharing

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://Jumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-5-Building_safety_certificate.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://Jumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-6-Fire_safety_certificate.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://Jumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-7-DEQ_certificate.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION
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8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://lumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-8-Water&sanitation_certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://Jumsmalda.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/FEE-
STRUCTURE-SESSION-2023-24.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://Jumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2025/ACADEMIC-
CALENDER-24-25.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/C-3-SMC-LIST.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://Jumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/C-4-Parent-
MEMBERS Teacher-Association-Format.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://lumsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/C-5-LAST-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY THREE-YEARS-RESULTS-CLASS-X-XII.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL ANUPA BHADURI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 53
PGT 16
TGT 09
PRT 15
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR NA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER NA

RESULT CLASS: X
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1 2023

64 64

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2023

64 60

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
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1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

DEBABRATA GOSWAMI

PRATIMA GHOSH

NUPUR KHATUN

MAMTAJ KHATUN

AMRITA BHADURI

MUNMUN TALUKDAR

PAYEL BASU CHOUDHURY

SABANA AJMI

ANUPA BHADURI

SUBHOSREE BASAK

SUMAN KUNDU
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PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

100

93.75

8903
37 & 1892

06 & 492

YES
22
30

https://youtu.be/58smHmMoGIp8

M.SC

MA

Vil
Madhyamik
M.A

M.Sc

MSC

MA

MA

MA

MA
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

KAKOLI TALUKDAR
RAMA BASU

SAWITRI PANDEY TRIBEDI
SHREYA SAHA

RAJA CHOWDHURY
MD SAJJADUR RAHAMAN
KRIPASINDHU MALLIK
DIBYAJYOTI DAS
ATABI SARKAR

Nitu Sanyal Chatterjee
AYOSHTANU KUNDU
SUMIT KUMAR DAS
Priti Das

Kabita Gupta
Subhalaxmi Das
ANANYA TALUKDAR
Md Saijjat Ali

Srijita Bala

DOLA BISWAS
NAWAZ SHARIEF
ANINDITA ROY
PALLABI GANGULY
PALASH NANDI
Barnali Bhattacharya
Bhagyashree Das
Susmita Bhowmik
ARUIT KUMAR
SHALINI SETH
Shambhu Gowala
PRATIMA YADAV
Sreyashi Bhattacharyya

Shubhankita Das
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PTI

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

NTT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

M.PED
BA

MA
B.SC
H.S
M.A,B.Ed
B.Com
M. Sc. Bed
MA. B.ED
B.COM
MFA
MSC
M.A
M.Sc
M.A

B.A
Higher Secondary
B.A
MA.B.ED
M.SC
M.MUS.
MA.B.ED
M.SC
M.A.
M.Sc
M.A.
B.SC
M.MUS.
BA

M.A

M.A

M.A
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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JAYANTA SUTRADHAR

SYAMANTAK MISRA

SUMANA KUMAR

SHRABANI THOKDAR

SWAGATA PAL

SOURADIP GHOSH

ASIQUE ALI

SHREYA ROY

RESHMI MANDAL

PRATIK BISWAS

PRIYANKA SAHA

SHABANA SHABNAM

DEBANJAN BHATTACHARJEE

DEBASHREE BISWAS

SURABHI RANI SINGHA

SUBHAM GHOSH

FARHA DEBA
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SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

OTHER

NTT

M.SC

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.SC

M.A

M.A

MA

B.ed

MA

M.A

M.A.

B.A.

MCA

B.A

M.SC
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