APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	USHA MARTIN SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2430175
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	56136
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NH 34 , SHIMULDHAB (NEAR MALDA WATER PARK), P.O. DHUMADIGHI, DISTT MALDA, MALDA , WEST BENGAL - 732128
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	ANUPA BHADURI
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A, B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	umsmalda@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9330994827

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

J . DC	CUMENTS AND INFORMATION:	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2025/Extension-of-General-Affiliation-up-to-Senior-Secondary-Level.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1d8JL65A0QAHolZrVxclBhw65_4YdrMFi/view?usp=sharing
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-3-NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SDPPpqm0Wab939DNB3xggjAwjyhqA3VI/view?usp=sharing
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-5-Building_safety_certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-6-Fire_safety_certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-7-DEO_certificate.pdf

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/B-8-Water&sanitation_certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://umsmalda.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/FEE-STRUCTURE-SESSION-2023-24.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2025/ACADEMIC-CALENDER-24-25.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/C-3-SMC-LIST.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/C-4-Parent- Teacher-Association-Format.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://umsmalda.edu.in/documents/2024/C-5-LAST-THREE-YEARS-RESULTS-CLASS-X-XII.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	ANUPA BHADURI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	53
	PGT	16
	TGT	09
	PRT	15
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	NA

RESULT CLASS: X

1	2023	64	64	100	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2023	64	60	93.75	
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8903
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	37 & 1892
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	06 & 492
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	22
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	30
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/58smHmoGlp8

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	DEBABRATA GOSWAMI	PGT	M.SC
2	PRATIMA GHOSH	PRT	MA
3	NUPUR KHATUN	OTHER	VIII
4	MAMTAJ KHATUN	OTHER	Madhyamik
5	AMRITA BHADURI	PGT	M.A
6	MUNMUN TALUKDAR	PRT	M.Sc
7	PAYEL BASU CHOUDHURY	PGT	MSC
8	SABANA AJMI	PRT	MA
9	ANUPA BHADURI	PRINCIPAL	MA
10	SUBHOSREE BASAK	TGT	MA
11	SUMAN KUNDU	TGT	MA

122125, 4.01 1 1		Mandatory Disclosure Details SAIVAS	
12	KAKOLI TALUKDAR	PTI	M.PED
13	RAMA BASU	PRT	ВА
14	SAWITRI PANDEY TRIBEDI	PRT	MA
15	SHREYA SAHA	OTHER	B.SC
16	RAJA CHOWDHURY	OTHER	H.S
17	MD SAJJADUR RAHAMAN	TGT	M.A,B.Ed
18	KRIPASINDHU MALLIK	TGT	B.Com
19	DIBYAJYOTI DAS	PGT	M. Sc. Bed
20	ATABI SARKAR	PRT	MA. B.ED
21	Nitu Sanyal Chatterjee	OTHER	B.COM
22	AYOSHTANU KUNDU	PGT	MFA
23	SUMIT KUMAR DAS	PGT	MSC
24	Priti Das	PGT	M.A
25	Kabita Gupta	PGT	M.Sc
26	Subhalaxmi Das	TGT	M.A
27	ANANYA TALUKDAR	PRT	B.A
28	Md Sajjat Ali	OTHER	Higher Secondary
29	Srijita Bala	NTT	B.A
30	DOLA BISWAS	PRT	MA.B.ED
31	NAWAZ SHARIEF	PGT	M.SC
32	ANINDITA ROY	TGT	M.MUS.
33	PALLABI GANGULY	PRT	MA.B.ED
34	PALASH NANDI	PGT	M.SC
35	Barnali Bhattacharya	TGT	M.A.
36	Bhagyashree Das	TGT	M.Sc
37	Susmita Bhowmik	PGT	M.A.
38	ARIJIT KUMAR	OTHER	B.SC
39	SHALINI SETH	PGT	M.MUS.
40	Shambhu Gowala	TGT	ВА
41	PRATIMA YADAV	PGT	M.A
42	Sreyashi Bhattacharyya	TGT	M.A
43	Shubhankita Das	PRT	M.A

0/22/25, 4.07 PW		Mandatory disclosure Details SARAS 6.0	
44	JAYANTA SUTRADHAR	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.SC
45	SYAMANTAK MISRA	TGT	M.A
46	SUMANA KUMAR	TGT	M.A
47	SHRABANI THOKDAR	PRT	M.A
48	SWAGATA PAL	TGT	M.A
49	SOURADIP GHOSH	TGT	M.SC
50	ASIQUE ALI	PGT	M.A
51	SHREYA ROY	PRT	M.A
52	RESHMI MANDAL	PRT	MA
53	PRATIK BISWAS	TGT	B.ed
54	PRIYANKA SAHA	TGT	MA
55	SHABANA SHABNAM	TGT	M.A
56	DEBANJAN BHATTACHARJEE	OTHER	M.A.
57	DEBASHREE BISWAS	TGT	B.A.
58	SURABHI RANI SINGHA	TGT	MCA
59	SUBHAM GHOSH	OTHER	B.A
60	FARHA DEBA	NTT	M.SC